
Alfa Laval Umi To Belle Andale 4/19/2011

Alfa Laval Umi To Belle Andale
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LVJCH GRCH RKFCH RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH
INTCH(FCI) EECH EEJCH Wermut Germanika

8/18/2004

LTCH RUSCH UKRCH VDHCH PLCH PLJCH
INTCH(FCI) Campari Sua Sponte PKR.IX-42698

7/8/2002

AMCH PLCH Gingery's Blackberry Dynomite PKR
IX 40590 10/9/1998

AMCH Gingery's Dynomite TN310071/01 3-96
12/8/1995

Victory's Cairngorm DOM TN838286/04 3-94
4/13/1992

LVCH RUSCH Nadzieja Germanika PKR.IX-41104
9/16/2000

RKFCH RUSCH AMCH PLCH INTCH(FCI)
Gingery's Krimson n' Clover PKR.IX-39652

8/11/1994

VDHCH PLCH INTCH(FCI) Mamona Germanika
1/1/1998

PLCH PLJCH INTCH(FCI) Sasquehanna
Germanika PKR.IX-40182 7/9/1999

RKFCH RUSCH AMCH PLCH INTCH(FCI)
Gingery's Krimson n' Clover PKR.IX-39652

8/11/1994

AMCH Gingery's Kangaroo SOD TM783814/01 5-
93 10/21/1991

AMCH ACCCCH SKCCH Gingery's Cheesecake
DOD TD414901 6-91 (FDS) 9/23/1989

PLCH PLJCH INTCH(FCI) Przemek's Bandama v
Gingery PKRIX36755 9/4/1994

AMCH ACCCCH SKCCH Gingery's Maple Syrup
SOD TD414026 6-91 (FDS) 8/22/1987

AMCH PLCH INTCH(FCI) Przemek Bandola
PKR.IX-34618 12/12/1992

RKFCH RUSCH RUSJCH Zlotnitsa Alfa Laval iz
Hakasii 4/13/2008

RKFCH RUSCH MOLCH SLOCH RUSJCH
INTCH(FCI) Szelest Next Germanika 10/3/2006

EURCH FINCH LTCH RUSCH PLCH PLJCH
INTCH(FCI) Nabab Germanika PKR.IX-41020

9/16/2000

RKFCH RUSCH AMCH PLCH INTCH(FCI)
Gingery's Krimson n' Clover PKR.IX-39652

8/11/1994

VDHCH PLCH INTCH(FCI) Mamona Germanika
1/1/1998

PLCH PLJCH INTCH(FCI) Sasquehanna Orla
Germanika PKR.IX-42146 10/15/2001

PLJCH Pahlavi Wile E Coyote PKR.IX-41480
6/18/2000

VDHCH PLCH INTCH(FCI) Mamona Germanika
1/1/1998

RUSCH RUSJCH Akvarel Tsvetok Lotosa RKF
1509172 1/2/2004

LTCH RUSCH Vivat Sanraiz Fausto RKF.1162094
8/9/2000

GEOCH ROMCH RUSCH MOLCH INTCH(FCI)
Sasquehanna Gwarny ??? 1031464 / PKR 40105

7/9/1999

LTCH RKFCH RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH Dla
Sasquehanna Basta RKF 0000273 / PKR IX 38223

1/1/1999

Janik Imag Mirrey 1/1/1999
CZCH NLCH RKFCH RUSCH SKCH ESCH

SLOCH INTCH(FCI) Sampan Basta 12.09.2000 -
21.02.2015 RKF.1133081 9/12/2000

Zholesk Simona 12/27/1999
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